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Description

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:8 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:9 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:10 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

3 121 Lot#:11 Blk:9
Book:3 Pg:121
Sub:SQUIRES
MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
HELENA

201910030003
64190

10/03/2019
02:14:41

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee DEEDS ANDERSON
STEPHEN R

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

201910250003
93460

10/25/2019
01:33:53

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Legacy #:2001-
37460 Instr
#:20010830000
374601

201911010004
05950

11/01/2019
04:16:21

BUILD ALL
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

Other:SEE
INST


