Search	Criteria F	Filters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0	; Name= E	UILD ALL	CONSTR	UCTION I	NC; Date	Recorded:	= 2019;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			3	121		Lot#:8 Blk:9 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			3	121		Lot#:9 Blk:9 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			3	121		Lot#:10 Blk:9 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			3	121		Lot#:11 Blk:9 Book:3 Pg:121 Sub:SQUIRES MAP OF THE TOWN OF HELENA
201910030003 64190	10/03/2019 02:14:41	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	DEEDS	ANDERSON STEPHEN R			0	0		Other:SEE INST
201910250003 93460	10/25/2019 01:33:53	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Legacy #:2001- 37460 Instr #:20010830000 374601	
201911010004 05950	11/01/2019 04:16:21	BUILD ALL CONSTRUCTI ON INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK						Other:SEE INST